
2020 University Extra Lessons - Sem 2 -  Part Timetable

Timetables are subject to change 
Terms & Conditions apply.  
E&OE

Provisional Timetable 9 July   2020

UNISA 
Module Day Lecturer Offering

Tuition Session
Time Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6 Session 7 Session 8 Session 9 Session 10

FAC1501
WEDNESDAY

PH
PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Wed Aug 12 Wed Aug 26 Wed Sep 09 Wed Sep 23 

SATURDAY ONLINE 08H30-09H30 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 Sat Sep 26 

FAC1502
WEDNESDAY

PH
PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Wed Aug 12 Wed Aug 26 Wed Sep 09 Wed Sep 23 Wed Oct 07 

SATURDAY ONLINE 08H30-09H30 Sat Aug 01 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 Sat Sep 26 Sat Oct 03 

FAC1601
WEDNESDAY

PH
PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Wed Aug 05 Wed Aug 19 Wed Sep 02 Wed Sep 16 Wed Sep 30 

SATURDAY ONLINE 09H40-10H40 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 Sat Sep 26 Sat Oct 03 Sat Oct 10 

FAC1602
THURSDAY

PH
PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Wed Aug 05 Wed Aug 19 Wed Sep 02 Wed Sep 16 

SATURDAY ONLINE 09H40-10H40 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 

FAC2601
SUNDAY

RM
PART TIME 08H00-12H00 Sun Aug 09 Sun Aug 23 Sun Sep 06 Sun Sep 20 Sun Oct 04 

THURSDAY ONLINE 18H00-19H00 Thur Aug 06 Thur Aug 13 Thur Aug 20 Thur Aug 27 Thur Sep 03 Thur Sep 10 Thur Sep 17 Thur Sep 24 Thur Oct 01 Thur Oct 08 

FAC2602
MONDAY

PH
PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Mon Aug 10 Mon Aug 24 Mon Sep 07 Mon Sep 21 Mon Oct 05 

SATURDAY ONLINE 12H00-13H00 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 Sat Sep 26 Sat Oct 03 Sat Oct 10 

FAC3701
SUNDAY

YB
PART TIME 12H30-16H30 Sun Aug 16 Sun Aug 30 Sun Sep 20 Sun Oct 04 Sun Oct 11 

MONDAY ONLINE 18H00-19H00 Mon Aug 03 Mon Aug 10 Mon Aug 17 Mon Aug 24 Mon Aug 31 Mon Sep 07 Mon Sep 14 Mon Sep 21 Mon Sep 28 Mon Oct 05 

FAC3702
SUNDAY

YB
PART TIME 08H00-12H00 Sun Aug 16 Sun Aug 30 Sun Sep 20 Sun Oct 04 Sun Oct 11 

MONDAY ONLINE 19H10-20H10 Mon Aug 03 Mon Aug 10 Mon Aug 17 Mon Aug 24 Mon Aug 31 Mon Sep 07 Mon Sep 14 Mon Sep 21 Mon Sep 28 Mon Oct 05 

FAC3703
WEDNESDAY

BC
PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Wed Aug 05 Wed Aug 19 Wed Sep 02 Wed Sep 16 Wed Sep 30 

SATURDAY ONLINE 09H40-10H40 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 Sat Sep 26 Sat Oct 03 Sat Oct 10 

FAC3704
SUNDAY

RM
PART TIME 12H30-16H30 Sun Aug 09 Sun Aug 23 Sun Sep 06 Sun Sep 13 Sun Sep 27 

MONDAY ONLINE 20H15-22H15 Mon Aug 10 Mon Aug 24 Mon Sep 07 Mon Sep 21 Mon Sep 28 Tue Oct 13 

FAC3761
SUNDAY

YB
PART TIME 08H00-15H30 Sun Aug 16 Sun Aug 30 Sun Sep 20 Sun Oct 04 Sun Oct 11 

MONDAY ONLINE 18H00-20H00 Mon Aug 03 Mon Aug 10 Mon Aug 17 Mon Aug 24 Mon Aug 31 Mon Sep 07 Mon Sep 14 Mon Sep 21 Mon Sep 28 Mon Oct 05 

FAC3762

WEDNESDAY BC PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Wed Aug 05 Wed Aug 19 Wed Sep 02 Wed Sep 16 Wed Sep 30 

SUNDAY RM PART TIME 12H30-16H30 Sun Aug 09 Sun Aug 23 Sun Sep 06 Sun Sep 13 Sun Sep 27 

SATURDAY BC ONLINE 09H40-10H40 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 Sat Sep 26 Sat Oct 03 Sat Oct 10 

MONDAY RM ONLINE 20H15-22H15 Mon Aug 10 Mon Aug 24 Mon Sep 07 Mon Sep 21 Mon Sep 28 Tue Oct 13 

MAC2601
MONDAY

PH
PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Mon Aug 03 Mon Aug 17 Mon Aug 31 Mon Sep 14 Mon Sep 28 Mon Oct 12 

SATURDAY ONLINE 10H50-11H50 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 Sat Sep 26 Sat Oct 03 Sat Oct 10 

MAC2602
SUNDAY

RM
PART TIME 08H00-12H00 Sun Aug 16 Sun Aug 30 Sun Sep 13 Sun Sep 27 Sun Oct 11 

THURSDAY ONLINE 20H20-21H20 Thur Aug 06 Thur Aug 13 Thur Aug 20 Thur Aug 27 Thur Sep 03 Thur Sep 10 Thur Sep 17 Thur Sep 24 Thur Oct 01 Thur Oct 08 

MAC3701
THURSDAY

SE
PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Thur Aug 06 Thur Aug 27 Thur Sep 10 Thur Sep 24 Thur Oct 08 

SATURDAY ONLINE 08H30-09H30 Sat Aug 01 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 Sat Sep 26 Sat Oct 03 

MAC3702
THURSDAY

SBL
PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Thur Aug 13 Thur Aug 20 Thur Sep 03 Thur Sep 17 Thur Oct 01 

MONDAY ONLINE 20H20-22H00 Mon Aug 03 Mon Aug 17 Mon Aug 31 Mon Sep 14 Mon Oct 05 Mon Oct 12 

011 038 5300  info@ebs.co.za      www.ebs.co.za
Sandton City Campus: Sandton City Office Towers, Mezzanine Level, 158 5th Street , Sandhurst 
EBS is a private service provider and is not part of any university. Academic services offered to EBS students are not compulsory and may be used at their own risk and benefit. 
Our tuition support is aligned with the university syllabus and exam dates. EBS prepares notes and tutorials to supplement university material, and provides support on a full time, part 
time or online basis to help students pass various modules.

TG Tendai 
Gowera SE Sharon 

Eckert CM Cecily 
Moyo SBL Steven 

Lever GV Gervin 
Vos YB Yunette 

Bosch RM Reeva 
Morar BC Bryan 

Currie PH Patricia 
Herselman SS Samnatha 

Sagadavan

LB Lee-Anne 
Brandao MHL Marilyn 

Lever
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UNISA 
Module Day Lecturer Offering

Tuition Session
Time Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6 Session 7 Session 8 Session 9 Session 10

MAC3761

THURSDAY
FINANCE PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Thur Aug 13 Thur Aug 20 Thur Sep 03 Thur Sep 17 Thur Oct 01 Thur Aug 06

COST PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Sat Aug 08 Sat Aug 15 Sat Aug 22 Sat Aug 29 Sat Sep 05 Sat Sep 12 Sat Sep 19 Sat Sep 26 Sat Oct 03

MONDAY FINANCE ONLINE 20H20-22H00 Mon Aug 03 Mon Aug 17 Mon Aug 31 Mon Sep 14 Mon Oct 05 Mon Oct 12

SATURDAY COST ONLINE 08H30-09H30 Thur Aug 27 Thur Sep 10 Thur Sep 24 Thur Oct 08 Thur Oct 15

TAX3701
TUESDAY GV PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Tue Aug 04 Tue Aug 18 Tue Sep 01 Tue Sep 15 Tue Sep 29 

SUNDAY SBL ONLINE 08H00-10H00 Sun Aug 09 Sun Aug 23 Sun Sep 06 Sun Sep 13 Sun Sep 27 

TAX3702
TUESDAY GV PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Tue Aug 11 Tue Aug 25 Tue Sep 08 Tue Sep 22 Tue Oct 06 

SUNDAY SBL ONLINE 10H15-12H15 Sun Aug 09 Sun Aug 23 Sun Sep 06 Sun Sep 13 Sun Sep 27 

TAX3761 TUESDAY
COMPANIES PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Tue Aug 04 Tue Aug 18 Tue Sep 01 Tue Sep 15 Tue Sep 29 Tue Oct 13 

INDIVIDUALS PART TIME 18H00-22H00 Tue Aug 11 Tue Aug 25 Tue Sep 08 Tue Sep 22 Tue Oct 06 

TAX3761 SUNDAY
COMPANIES ONLINE 08H00-10H00 Sun Aug 09 Sun Aug 23 Sun Sep 06 Sun Sep 13 Sun Sep 27 

INDIVIDUALS ONLINE 10H15-12H15 Sun Aug 09 Sun Aug 23 Sun Sep 06 Sun Sep 13 Sun Sep 27 

011 038 5300  info@ebs.co.za      www.ebs.co.za
Sandton City Campus: Sandton City Office Towers, Mezzanine Level, 158 5th Street , Sandhurst 
EBS is a private service provider and is not part of any university. Academic services offered to EBS students are not compulsory and may be used at their own risk and benefit. 
Our tuition support is aligned with the university syllabus and exam dates. EBS prepares notes and tutorials to supplement university material, and provides support on a full time, part 
time or online basis to help students pass various modules.

TG Tendai 
Gowera SE Sharon 

Eckert CM Cecily 
Moyo SBL Steven 

Lever GV Gervin 
Vos YB Yunette 

Bosch RM Reeva 
Morar BC Bryan 

Currie PH Patricia 
Herselman SS Samnatha 

Sagadavan

LB Lee-Anne 
Brandao MHL Marilyn 

Lever


